Alex Football Freaks

Www.rtsports.com
2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:39pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Grid-lron Guard Dogz
The Commishes Bitches
High Rollers
LIONHEART

Ruff Ryders

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Grid-Iron Guard Dogz
Panthers

High Rollers

Ruff Ryders

Warp Speed

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Grid-lron Guard Dogz
The Commishes Bitches
High Rollers
LIONHEART

Warp Speed

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Grid-Iron Guard Dogz
The Commishes Bitches
Panthers

LIONHEART

Abu Dhabi Sandstorm

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Grid-lron Guard Dogz
The Commishes Bitches
Cali Girl

LIONHEART

Ruff Ryders

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Grid-Iron Guard Dogz
The Commishes Bitches
Panthers

High Rollers
LIONHEART

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Grid-lron Guard Dogz
The Commishes Bitches
Panthers

Cali Girl

Ruff Ryders

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Grid-Iron Guard Dogz
The Commishes Bitches
Panthers

High Rollers

Cali Girl

95
91
79
50
83

71
70
73
69
41

108
45
63
77
99

56
110
73
55
109

56
50
45
108
68

96
72
76
88
103

72
105
84
72
139

60
116
89
49
38

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

THE BIG DOGG
Panthers

Cali Girl

Warp Speed

Abu Dhabi Sandstorm

The Commishes Bitches
Cali Girl

LIONHEART

THE BIG DOGG

Abu Dhabi Sandstorm

Panthers

Cali Girl

Abu Dhabi Sandstorm
Ruff Ryders

THE BIG DOGG

Cali Girl

Ruff Ryders
High Rollers
Warp Speed
THE BIG DOGG

High Rollers
Panthers

THE BIG DOGG

Abu Dhabi Sandstorm
Warp Speed

Warp Speed

Abu Dhabi Sandstorm
Ruff Ryders

Cali Girl

THE BIG DOGG

LIONHEART

High Rollers

THE BIG DOGG
Warp Speed

Abu Dhabi Sandstorm

Abu Dhabi Sandstorm
THE BIG DOGG
LIONHEART

Warp Speed

Ruff Ryders

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

99
46
68
66
55

99
57
76
51
95

54
91
113
116
90

61
101
67
78
79

76
100
96
62
67

52
79
97
112
92

88
81
85
58
72

43
88
108
75
80

Page 1/2



Alex Football Freaks

Www.rtsports.com
2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:39pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Grid-lron Guard Dogz
The Commishes Bitches
Panthers

High Rollers

Cali Girl

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Grid-lIron Guard Dogz
Panthers

Cali Girl

Ruff Ryders

Abu Dhabi Sandstorm

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Grid-lron Guard Dogz
The Commishes Bitches
High Rollers
LIONHEART

Warp Speed

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Grid-lIron Guard Dogz
The Commishes Bitches
Panthers

LIONHEART

Ruff Ryders

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Grid-lron Guard Dogz
The Commishes Bitches
Panthers

LIONHEART

Warp Speed

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Panthers

Cali Girl

Grid-lIron Guard Dogz

Warp Speed

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Ruff Ryders

Panthers

Grid-lIron Guard Dogz

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Ruff Ryders

85
91
111
7
79

91
72
83
87
84

77
125
99
90
54

40
89
124
68
91

82
90
99
102
41

86
84
85
25

96
104
112

108

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS

Vs

Ruff Ryders
LIONHEART

Warp Speed

THE BIG DOGG

Abu Dhabi Sandstorm

The Commishes Bitches
High Rollers
LIONHEART

Warp Speed

THE BIG DOGG

Panthers

Cali Girl

Ruff Ryders

THE BIG DOGG

Abu Dhabi Sandstorm

High Rollers

Warp Speed

Cali Girl

Abu Dhabi Sandstorm
THE BIG DOGG

Cali Girl

High Rollers

Abu Dhabi Sandstorm
Ruff Ryders

THE BIG DOGG

Abu Dhabi Sandstorm
LIONHEART

THE BIG DOGG

High Rollers

Cali Girl
The Commishes Bitches
High Rollers

Panthers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

66
64
102
65
49

73
40
68
105
73

98
45
117
70
61

141
82
34
52
95

91
65
67
115
54

83
53
43
128

87
85
78

54

Page 2/2



