## **Alex Football Freaks**

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Grid-Iron Guard Dogz	95	VS	THE BIG DOGG	99
The Commishes Bitches	91	VS	Panthers	46
High Rollers	79	VS	Cali Girl	68
LIONHEART	50	VS	Warp Speed	66
Ruff Ryders	83	VS	Abu Dhabi Sandstorm	55
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Grid-Iron Guard Dogz	71	VS	The Commishes Bitches	99
Panthers	70	VS	Cali Girl	57
High Rollers	73	VS	LIONHEART	76
Ruff Ryders	69	VS	THE BIG DOGG	51
Warp Speed	41	VS	Abu Dhabi Sandstorm	95
Wasta O. NEL Wasta O.				
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	108	\/O	Panthers	54
Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches		VS	Cali Girl	91
	45	VS		
High Rollers LIONHEART	63 77	VS	Abu Dhabi Sandstorm	113
		VS	Ruff Ryders	116
Warp Speed	99	VS	THE BIG DOGG	90
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Grid-Iron Guard Dogz	56	VS	Cali Girl	61
The Commishes Bitches	110	VS	Ruff Ryders	101
Panthers	73	VS	High Rollers	67
LIONHEART	55	VS	Warp Speed	78
Abu Dhabi Sandstorm	109	VS	THE BIG DOGG	79
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Grid-Iron Guard Dogz	56	VS	High Rollers	76
Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches	50	VS VS	Panthers	76 100
Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Cali Girl			Panthers THE BIG DOGG	
Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Cali Girl LIONHEART	50 45 108	VS	Panthers THE BIG DOGG Abu Dhabi Sandstorm	100 96 62
Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Cali Girl	50 45	vs vs	Panthers THE BIG DOGG	100 96
Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Cali Girl LIONHEART Ruff Ryders	50 45 108	VS VS VS	Panthers THE BIG DOGG Abu Dhabi Sandstorm	100 96 62
Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Cali Girl LIONHEART Ruff Ryders  Week 6 - NFL Week 6	50 45 108 68	vs vs vs vs	Panthers THE BIG DOGG Abu Dhabi Sandstorm Warp Speed	100 96 62 67
Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Cali Girl LIONHEART Ruff Ryders  Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Grid-Iron Guard Dogz	50 45 108 68	vs vs vs vs	Panthers THE BIG DOGG Abu Dhabi Sandstorm Warp Speed Warp Speed	100 96 62 67
Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Cali Girl LIONHEART Ruff Ryders  Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches	50 45 108 68 96 72	vs vs vs vs	Panthers THE BIG DOGG Abu Dhabi Sandstorm Warp Speed Warp Speed Abu Dhabi Sandstorm	100 96 62 67 52 79
Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Cali Girl LIONHEART Ruff Ryders  Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Panthers	50 45 108 68 96 72 76	vs vs vs vs	Panthers THE BIG DOGG Abu Dhabi Sandstorm Warp Speed Warp Speed Abu Dhabi Sandstorm Ruff Ryders	100 96 62 67 52 79 97
Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Cali Girl LIONHEART Ruff Ryders  Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Panthers High Rollers	50 45 108 68 96 72 76 88	vs vs vs vs vs	Panthers THE BIG DOGG Abu Dhabi Sandstorm Warp Speed  Warp Speed Abu Dhabi Sandstorm Ruff Ryders Cali Girl	100 96 62 67 52 79 97 112
Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Cali Girl LIONHEART Ruff Ryders  Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Panthers	50 45 108 68 96 72 76	vs vs vs vs	Panthers THE BIG DOGG Abu Dhabi Sandstorm Warp Speed Warp Speed Abu Dhabi Sandstorm Ruff Ryders	100 96 62 67 52 79 97
Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Cali Girl LIONHEART Ruff Ryders  Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Panthers High Rollers	50 45 108 68 96 72 76 88	vs vs vs vs vs	Panthers THE BIG DOGG Abu Dhabi Sandstorm Warp Speed  Warp Speed Abu Dhabi Sandstorm Ruff Ryders Cali Girl	100 96 62 67 52 79 97 112
Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Cali Girl LIONHEART Ruff Ryders  Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Panthers High Rollers LIONHEART	50 45 108 68 96 72 76 88	vs vs vs vs vs	Panthers THE BIG DOGG Abu Dhabi Sandstorm Warp Speed  Warp Speed Abu Dhabi Sandstorm Ruff Ryders Cali Girl	100 96 62 67 52 79 97 112
Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Cali Girl LIONHEART Ruff Ryders  Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Panthers High Rollers LIONHEART  Week 7 - NFL Week 7	50 45 108 68 96 72 76 88 103	VS	Panthers THE BIG DOGG Abu Dhabi Sandstorm Warp Speed  Warp Speed Abu Dhabi Sandstorm Ruff Ryders Cali Girl THE BIG DOGG	100 96 62 67 52 79 97 112 92
Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Cali Girl LIONHEART Ruff Ryders  Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Panthers High Rollers LIONHEART  Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Grid-Iron Guard Dogz	50 45 108 68 96 72 76 88 103	VS	Panthers THE BIG DOGG Abu Dhabi Sandstorm Warp Speed Warp Speed Abu Dhabi Sandstorm Ruff Ryders Cali Girl THE BIG DOGG	100 96 62 67 52 79 97 112 92
Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Cali Girl LIONHEART Ruff Ryders  Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Panthers High Rollers LIONHEART  Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches	50 45 108 68 96 72 76 88 103	vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs	Panthers THE BIG DOGG Abu Dhabi Sandstorm Warp Speed Warp Speed Abu Dhabi Sandstorm Ruff Ryders Cali Girl THE BIG DOGG  LIONHEART High Rollers	100 96 62 67 52 79 97 112 92
Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Cali Girl LIONHEART Ruff Ryders  Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Panthers High Rollers LIONHEART  Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Panthers	50 45 108 68 68 96 72 76 88 103	VS	Panthers THE BIG DOGG Abu Dhabi Sandstorm Warp Speed Warp Speed Abu Dhabi Sandstorm Ruff Ryders Cali Girl THE BIG DOGG  LIONHEART High Rollers THE BIG DOGG	100 96 62 67 52 79 97 112 92
Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Cali Girl LIONHEART Ruff Ryders  Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Panthers High Rollers LIONHEART  Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Panthers Cali Girl Ruff Ryders	50 45 108 68 96 72 76 88 103	vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs	Panthers THE BIG DOGG Abu Dhabi Sandstorm Warp Speed  Warp Speed Abu Dhabi Sandstorm Ruff Ryders Cali Girl THE BIG DOGG  LIONHEART High Rollers THE BIG DOGG Warp Speed	100 96 62 67 52 79 97 112 92
Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Cali Girl LIONHEART Ruff Ryders  Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Panthers High Rollers LIONHEART  Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Panthers Cali Girl Ruff Ryders  Week 8 - NFL Week 8	50 45 108 68 96 72 76 88 103 72 105 84 72 139	VS V	Panthers THE BIG DOGG Abu Dhabi Sandstorm Warp Speed  Warp Speed Abu Dhabi Sandstorm Ruff Ryders Cali Girl THE BIG DOGG  LIONHEART High Rollers THE BIG DOGG Warp Speed Abu Dhabi Sandstorm	100 96 62 67 52 79 97 112 92 88 81 85 58 72
Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Cali Girl LIONHEART Ruff Ryders  Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Panthers High Rollers LIONHEART  Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Panthers Cali Girl Ruff Ryders  Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Grid-Iron Guard Dogz	50 45 108 68 96 72 76 88 103 72 105 84 72 139	VS V	Panthers THE BIG DOGG Abu Dhabi Sandstorm Warp Speed  Warp Speed Abu Dhabi Sandstorm Ruff Ryders Cali Girl THE BIG DOGG  LIONHEART High Rollers THE BIG DOGG Warp Speed Abu Dhabi Sandstorm  Abu Dhabi Sandstorm	100 96 62 67 52 79 97 112 92 88 81 85 58 72
Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Cali Girl LIONHEART Ruff Ryders  Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Panthers High Rollers LIONHEART  Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Panthers Cali Girl Ruff Ryders  Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches	50 45 108 68 96 72 76 88 103 72 105 84 72 139	vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs	Panthers THE BIG DOGG Abu Dhabi Sandstorm Warp Speed  Warp Speed Abu Dhabi Sandstorm Ruff Ryders Cali Girl THE BIG DOGG  LIONHEART High Rollers THE BIG DOGG Warp Speed Abu Dhabi Sandstorm  Abu Dhabi Sandstorm THE BIG DOGG	100 96 62 67 52 79 97 112 92 88 81 85 58 72
Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Cali Girl LIONHEART Ruff Ryders  Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Panthers High Rollers LIONHEART  Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Panthers Cali Girl Ruff Ryders  Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Panthers	50 45 108 68 96 72 76 88 103 72 105 84 72 139	VS V	Panthers THE BIG DOGG Abu Dhabi Sandstorm Warp Speed  Warp Speed Abu Dhabi Sandstorm Ruff Ryders Cali Girl THE BIG DOGG  LIONHEART High Rollers THE BIG DOGG Warp Speed Abu Dhabi Sandstorm  Abu Dhabi Sandstorm THE BIG DOGG LIONHEART	100 96 62 67 52 79 97 112 92 88 81 85 58 72
Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Cali Girl LIONHEART Ruff Ryders  Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Panthers High Rollers LIONHEART  Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches Panthers Cali Girl Ruff Ryders  Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Grid-Iron Guard Dogz The Commishes Bitches	50 45 108 68 96 72 76 88 103 72 105 84 72 139	vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs	Panthers THE BIG DOGG Abu Dhabi Sandstorm Warp Speed  Warp Speed Abu Dhabi Sandstorm Ruff Ryders Cali Girl THE BIG DOGG  LIONHEART High Rollers THE BIG DOGG Warp Speed Abu Dhabi Sandstorm  Abu Dhabi Sandstorm THE BIG DOGG	100 96 62 67 52 79 97 112 92 88 81 85 58 72

## **Alex Football Freaks**

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:39pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Grid-Iron Guard Dogz	85	VS	Ruff Ryders	66
The Commishes Bitches	91	VS	LIONHEART	64
Panthers	111	VS	Warp Speed	102
High Rollers	77	VS	THE BIG DOGG	65
Cali Girl	79	VS	Abu Dhabi Sandstorm	49
Can Giri	73	٧٥	Abd Bhabi Gandstoffi	70
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Grid-Iron Guard Dogz	91	VS	The Commishes Bitches	73
Panthers	72	VS	High Rollers	40
Cali Girl	83	VS	LIONHEART	68
Ruff Ryders	87	VS	Warp Speed	105
Abu Dhabi Sandstorm	84	VS	THE BIG DOGG	73
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Grid-Iron Guard Dogz	77	VS	Panthers	98
The Commishes Bitches	125	VS	Cali Girl	45
High Rollers	99	VS	Ruff Ryders	117
LIONHEART	90	VS	THE BIG DOGG	70
Warp Speed	54	VS	Abu Dhabi Sandstorm	61
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Grid-Iron Guard Dogz	40	VS	High Rollers	141
The Commishes Bitches	89	VS	Warp Speed	82
Panthers	124	VS	Cali Girl	34
LIONHEART	68	VS	Abu Dhabi Sandstorm	52
Ruff Ryders	91	VS	THE BIG DOGG	95
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Grid-Iron Guard Dogz	82	VS	Cali Girl	91
The Commishes Bitches	90	VS	High Rollers	65
Panthers	99	VS	Abu Dhabi Sandstorm	67
LIONHEART	102	VS	Ruff Ryders	115
Warp Speed	41	VS	THE BIG DOGG	54
p op ood				
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Panthers	86	vs	Abu Dhabi Sandstorm	83
Cali Girl	84	VS	LIONHEART	53
Grid-Iron Guard Dogz	85	VS	THE BIG DOGG	43
Warp Speed	25	VS	High Rollers	128
Discost Wests O. NEL W. J. 45				
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15	22		O-II Oid	^=
Ruff Ryders	96	VS	Cali Girl	87
Panthers	104	VS	The Commishes Bitches	85
Grid-Iron Guard Dogz	112	VS	High Rollers	78
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Ruff Ryders	108	VS	Panthers	54
	100	VO	i dililioio	34